Lot

The work ts as follows: THE REINFORCEMENT OF BAMENDA ill POTABLE WATER SUPPLY SCHEME,
BAMENDA III COUNCIL AREA, BAMENDA III SUB-DIVISION, MEZAM DIVISION OF THE NORTH WEST
REGION.

4. Estimated cost

The estimated cost after preliminary studies is 25 500 000 FCFA (Twenty Five million Five Hundred
Thousand FCFA).

5. Participation and origin
Participation to this Invitation to Tender is opened to Cameroonlan enterprises that are in

compliance with the Cameroon laws.
6. Financing

Works which form the subject of this Invitation to Tender shall be financed by the 2020 Public

[...]

The file may be consulted during working hours at the Bamenda 111 Council in Bamenda III Sub
Division, as soon as this notice is published.
10. Acquisition of Tender File:

The file shall be obtained from the Bamenda III Council Office in Bamenda III Sub Division, as soon
as this notice is published against payment of the sum of 35 000 CFA francs (Thirty Five thousand Francs
CFA), payable at the Bamenda III Municipal Treasury, representing the cost of purchasing the Tender File.

11. Submission of bids:

Each offer drafted in English or French in 07 (seven) copies including 01 (one) original and 06 (six)
copies marked as such, should reach the Bamenda III Council Office in Bamenda III Sub Division, not later

[...]

Le dossier peut etre obtenu aux heures ouvrables d la Commune de Bamenda III, Service de

Passation des Marches Publics des Publication du present avis, contre presentation d'une quittance de
versement au Tresor Public de la somme non remboursable de F CFA 35 000 (Trente cinq mille Francs
CFA).

11. Remise des offres

Chaque offre redigee en franjais ou en anglais en sept (07) exemplaires dont un (01) original et
six (06) copies marquees comme telies, devra parvenir contre recepisse d la Commune de Bamenda III au
plus tard \e/tfIC^/l2020 d 12 h00, heure locale et devra porter la mention suivante ;